Plac Bib
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1 369
2 370
3 379
4 354
5 284
6 317
7 280
8 335
9 309
10 387
11 329
12 345
13 287
14 353
15 382
16 297
17 389
18 305
19 321
20 298
21 337
22 293
23 324
24 288
25 327
26 330
27 377
28 376
29 313
30 361
31 291
32 340
33 358
34 322
35 371
36 311
37 315
38 331
39 368
40 286
41 323
42 301
43 326
44 325
45 328

Name

TaoootouAog Anuntpng
TOYZE KONZTANTINOX
KAPETZOZ IQANNHZX

AHMHTPAKOTIOYAOZ BAAENTINOZ

PAPAILIOPOULOS DIONYSIOS
KAPANIKAZ 2QTHPHZ
GOBEL SYLVAIN

NIOYTA AAMIPINH
ZAPKAAAZ NIKOAAOZ
STAMOYAHX XTAYPOZX
KouTtolikog MavteAng
NIKOAAQY HATAZ
AMNOZTOAOINOYAOZ NANNHZ
MANAAHMHTPIOY AHMHTPHZ
MAATEZOZ NANATIQTHZ
ewpydkng ©avdaong
NATOYAEAAHZ ANAPEAX
PIBAX AHMHTPHZX
KATZITIANNHZ AHMHTPHZ
ewpyiou XpAoTog

NOYMANHZ ZITYPOZX
BEPYKIOZ KQ2TAX
KoAlyiwtng ©eddwpog

Apyupng Mlewpyiog

Kovtakrtaiou EudyyeAog
KOYTZOXPHZTOXZ AAEZANAPOZX
XAABATZHZ ©QMAZ
duTtotrourog XapdAauTrog
KAANANTZH TZOBANA
POAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
BEAOTIANNH MAPINA
MAPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
Petmmavtig Owudg

KAAIFKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

Tpdvtda Xpuadvon

Owdn MapiAéva

KANTAPEAHZ TEQPTIOX
KOYTZOXPHZTOZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ
Tavtapoudag XpAoTog
ANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTA
KOKKAAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MNQTHZ TEQPTI0X
KONTAKTZIOY Evepik
KOAOKYOAZ MANATQTHZ
KOYNETAKH FrEQPTIA

YoB

1982
1990
1982
1994
1976
1975
1968
1990
1969
1989
1987
1974
1994
1976
1968
1974
1985
1976
1993
1985
1990
1987
1970
1966
1960
1986
1984
1994
1985

2001
1972
1976
1962
1984
1985
1991
1981
1982
1983
1972
1958
1989
1971
1977

Gender AgeRan AG
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12

Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 45+
Male 45+
Male 45+
Female 30-44
Male 45+
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 45+
Male 30-44
Male 45+
Male 45+
Male 45+
Male 30-44
Male 45+
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 45+
Male 45+
Male 45+
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Female 30-44

Female 16-29
Male 45+
Male 45+
Male 45+
Female 30-44
Female 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Male 30-44
Female 30-44
Male 45+
Male 45+
Male 30-44
Male 45+
Female 45+

5k

18:21:00
18:48:00
19:39:00
19:42:00
20:35:00
20:32:00
20:22:00
21:15:00
20:44:00
21:23:00
21:44:00
21:12:00
22:04:00
23:11:00
23:34:00
23:27:00
23:55:00
24:03:00
24:44:00
25:15:00
25:25:00
25:15:00
26:14:00
26:14:00
25:18:00
25:25:00
26:23:00
26:20:00
26:34:00
24:51:00
27:11:00
26:44:00
26:27:00
27:12:00
28:03:00
28:37:00
29:22:00
26:45:00
27:32:00
28:50:00
28:26:00
29:20:00
29:00:00
27:39:00
29:46:00

ChipTim
e

36:02:00
36:59:00
38:16:00
39:05:00
39:49:00
40:55:00
41:35:00
41:57:00
42:25:00
42:35:00
42:50:00
42:55:00
43:36:00
45:03:00
46:28:00
46:51:00
47:30:00
48:08:00
48:44:00
48:59:00
49:07:00
49:12:00
49:24:00
50:18:00
51:11:00
51:30:00
51:58:00
52:27:00
52:56:00
52:57:00
52:56:00
54:05:00
54:16:00
54:53:00
55:52:00
56:12:00
56:43:00
57:06:00
57:08:00
57:33:00
58:09:00
59:03:00
59:14:00
59:21:00
59:55:00

GunTim
e

36:03:00
37:00:00
38:18:00
39:07:00
39:51:00
40:57:00
41:38:00
41:59:00
42:28:00
42:37:00
42:52:00
42:57:00
43:38:00
45:06:00
46:32:00
46:53:00
47:33:00
48:10:00
48:47:00
49:06:00
49:10:00
49:16:00
49:30:00
50:24:00
51:16:00
51:34:00
52:03:00
52:29:00
52:58:00
53:00:00
53:01:00
54:12:00
54:21:00
54:57:00
55:55:00
56:16:00
56:47:00
57:10:00
57:10:00
57:37:00
58:13:00
59:06:00
59:20:00
59:24:00
1:00:00



Plac Bib Name YoB Gender AgeRan AG 5k ChipTim GunTim
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46 303 FKOYPNEAQOY ZOO®IA 1980 F 4 Female 30-44 30:45:00 1:02:07 1:02:12
47 365 oTapareAou apalia 1986 F 5 Female 30-44 31:07:00 1:03:06 1:03:12
48 349 Mavrtadi MTréTu 1992 F 6 Female 30-44 31:40:00 1:03:54 1:04:01
49 306 EuBupiou Aquntpa 1975 F 2 Female 45+ 1:.04:17  1:04:17
50 395 AAE=ANAPOIMNOYAQY OATA 1965 F 3 Female 45+  33:32:00 1:08:14 1:08:21
51 316 KAPABAZINHZ ©OEOAQPOX 1968 M 19 Male 45+ 32:06:00 1:08:15 1:08:21
52 339 MAATEZOZ MNMAPAZKEYAX 1950 M 20 Male 45+ 34:54:00 1:11:44 1:11:48
53 299 FANNIKOZ I'QPIroz 1952 M 21 Male 45+ 37:09:00 1:12:15 1:12:20
54 312 KaBeAn @swvn 1987 F 7 Female 30-44 36:27:00 1:17:10 1:17:16
55 355 METAANAYZ KONXTANTINOZ 1946 M 22 Male 45+ 37:11:00 1:19:04 1:19:08



